
SCREWDRIVERS



 

 

  

SPEED ZONE
Grip design provides  
increased speed and control  

HIGH TORQUE ZONE
Provides increased ergonomic benefit 
for high torque applications  

360 DEGREE CHEMICAL  
RESISTANT TEXTURED GRIP
Provides maximum comfort and grip  

PRECISION GRIP ZONE
Provides additional comfort and 
control for fine torque applications

3 STEP HIGH POLISH FINISH 
WITH VAPOR BLADED TIP
Provides extra protection  
against corrosion

NYLON ALLOY BLENDED MATERIAL
Providing maximum chemical and impact resistance

• Disc Brake Cleaner

• Brake Fluid

• Gas

• Motor Oil (Any weight)

• Aviation Hydraulic Fluid

• Acetone (Cleaning Fluid)

• Ethylene Glycol

MOLDED TIP ID 
�AND BRAND
Easily identify the 
�type of tip  

QUAD-LOBULAR
Provides superior 
handle ergonomics  

PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA

Scan here for 
more information



 

C
C

B

3"

AA

A

C

B

A

C

B

B

C

B

A

A - Tip Size B - Shank Length C- Overall Length

TIP & MEASUREMENT IDENTIFICATION CHART

PHILLIPS
KEYSTONE/ 
CABINET  
(SLOTTED)

TORX® SQUARENUT DRIVER

Torx® is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC

EXAMPLE:    JPB0408RP
Part Number Key
	 ■ Feature Code - Series (1st Position)	 P = Phillips	 C = Cabinet	 K = Keystone

						      S = Square	 T = Torx®	 N = Nut Driver

						      H = Hex	        	 Z = Pozi

	 ■ Feature Code - Series (2nd Position)	 B = Bolster	 P = Precision

	 ■ Tip Size

	 ■ Bar Length

	 ■ Feature Code - Bar Style		  R = Round Bar	 S = Square Bar

	 ■ Feature Code - Special Feature		  P = Polish	 H = Hollow

SCREWDRIVER PRODUCT NUMBER IDENTIFICATION 
Proto®’s item numbering system for screwdrivers is designed to make it easy for users to identify the tool 
that has the size and configuration that best meets their needs.



WARNING: WORK SAFELY WITH TOOLS. WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES.
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Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank 
Type

Overall 
Length (C) 

JCP1803R 1/8" Cabinet 3" Round 6-1/4"

JCP1804R 1/8" Cabinet 4" Round 7-1/4"

JCP1808R 1/8" Cabinet 8" Round 11-1/4"

JK31604S 3/16" Cabinet 4" Round 8-1/4"

JC31604R 3/16" Keystone 4" Square 8-1/4"

JC31608R 3/16" Cabinet 8" Round 12-1/4"

JK14112R 1/4" Keystone 1-1/2" Round 3-1/2"

JK1404S 1/4" Keystone 4" Square 8-1/2"

JK51606S 5/16" Keystone 6" Square 10-3/4"

JK3808S 3/8" Keystone 8" Square 13"

JK3812S 3/8" Keystone 12" Square 17"

JPP0003R #0 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"

JP0103R #1 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"

JP0108R #1 Phillips 8" Round 12-1/2"

JP02112R #2 Phillips 1-1/2" Round 3-1/2"

JP0204R #2 Phillips 4" Round 8-1/2"

JP0208R #2 Phillips 8" Round 12-1/2"

JP0306R #3 Phillips 6" Round 10-3/4"

JP0408R #4 Phillips 8" Round 13"

Product #: J1219SC

19 PIECE COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank 
Length (B)

Shank 
Type Bolster

Overall 
Length (C)

JKB31603RP 3/16" Keystone 3" Round Yes 7-1/4"

JK14112R 1/4" Keystone 1-1/2" Round – 3-1/2"

JKB1404RP 1/4" Keystone 4" Round Yes 8-1/2"

JKB51606RP 5/16" Keystone 6" Round Yes 10-3/4"

JKB3808RP 3/8" Keystone 8" Round Yes 13"

JPB0103RP #1 Phillips 3" Round Yes 6-1/4"

JP02112R #2 Phillips 1-1/2" Round – 3-1/2"

JPB0204RP #2 Phillips 4" Round Yes 8-1/2"

Product #: J1208SCP

8 PIECE COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

8 PIECE COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

Product #: J1208SC

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank 
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JC31603R 3/16" Cabinet 3" Round 7-1/4"

JC31604R 3/16" Cabinet 4" Round 8-1/4"

JC31605R 3/16" Cabinet 5" Round 9-1/4"

JK1404R 1/4" Keystone 4" Round 8-1/2"

JK51606R 5/16" Keystone 6" Round 10-3/4"

JP0103R #1 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"

JP0204R #2 Phillips 4" Round 8-1/2"

JP0306R #3 Phillips 6" Round 10-3/4"
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6 PIECE COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

Product #: J1206SCP

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank 
Type Bolster

Overall 
Length (C)

JC31606R 3/16" Cabinet 6" Round – 10-1/4"

JC1410R 1/4" Cabinet 10" Round – 14-1/2"

JC1412R 1/4" Cabinet 12" Round – 16-1/2"

JC1416R 1/4" Cabinet 16" Round – 20-1/2"

JP0108R #1 Phillips 8" Round – 12-1/2"

JP0208R #2 Phillips 8" Round – 12-1/2"

JP0212R #2 Phillips 12" Round – 16-1/2"

JP0216R #2 Phillips 16" Round – 20-1/2"

Product #: J1208SCL

8 PIECE LONG COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

2 PIECE EXTRA-LONG COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

Product #: J1202SCXL

Contents
Tip Size 
(A) Tips

Shank 
Length (B)

Shank  
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JK1424R 1/4" Keystone 24" Round 28-1/2"

JP0224R #2 Phillips 24" Round 28-1/2"

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank  
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JPP0003R #0 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"

JP0103R #1 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"

JP02112R #2 Phillips 1-1/2" Round 3-1/2"

JP0204R #2 Phillips 4" Round 8-1/2"

JP0306R #3 Phillips 6" Round 10-3/4"

JP0408R #4 Phillips 8" Round 13"

Product #: J1206SP

6 PIECE PHILLIPS PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank 
Length (B)

Shank 
Type Bolster

Overall 
Length (C)

JKB31603RP 3/16" Keystone 3" Round Yes 7-1/4"

JKB1404RP 1/4" Keystone 4" Round Yes 8-1/2"

JKB51606RP 5/16" Keystone 6" Round Yes 10-3/4"

JPB0103RP #1 Phillips 3" Round Yes 6-1/4"

JPB0204RP #2 Phillips 4" Round Yes 8-1/2"

JPB0306RP #3 Phillips 6" Round Yes 10-3/4"



WARNING: WORK SAFELY WITH TOOLS. WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES.
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6 PIECE SLOTTED PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET
Product #: J1206SSF

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank  
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JC31604R 3/16" Cabinet 4" Round 8-1/4"

JK14112R 1/4" Keystone 1-1/2" Round 3-1/2"

JK1404R 1/4" Keystone 4" Round 8-1/2"

JK51606R 5/16" Keystone 6" Round 10-3/4"

JK3808R 3/8" Keystone 8" Round 13"

JK3810R 3/8" Keystone 10" Round 15"

Product #: J1206SRF

6 PIECE SLOTTED PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

9 PIECE TORX® PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

Product #: J1209ST

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank 
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JT8314R T8 Torx® 3.25" Round 7-1/4"

JT10314R T10 Torx® 3.25" Round 7-1/4"

JT15314R T15 Torx® 3.25" Round 7-1/4"

JT20314R T20 Torx® 3.25" Round 7-1/4"

JT25314R T25 Torx® 3.25" Round 7-1/4"

JT2704R T27 Torx® 4" Round 8-1/2"

JT3004R T30 Torx® 4" Round 8-1/2"

JT4006R T40 Torx® 6" Round 10-3/4”

JT4506R T45 Torx® 6" Round 10-3/4”

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank  
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JK31604S 3/16" Keystone 4" Square 8-1/4"

JK14112R 1/4" Keystone 1-1/2" Round 3-1/2"

JK1404S 1/4" Keystone 4" Square 8-1/2"

JK51606S 5/16" Keystone 6" Square 10-3/4"

JK3808S 3/8" Keystone 8" Square 13"

JK3812S 3/8" Keystone 12" Square 17"
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Torx® is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC

5

P
R

EC
IS

IO
N

 C
O

M
B

IN
A
TIO

N
 S

ETS

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank 
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JCP1803R 1/8" Cabinet 3" Round 6-1/4"

JCP31603R 3/16" Cabinet 3" Round 6-1/4"

JPP0003R #0 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"

JPP0103R #1 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"

Product #: J1204SC

4 PIECE PRECISION COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

2 PIECE PRECISION COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

Product #: J1202SC

Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank 
Type

Overall 
Length (C)

JCP1802R 1/8" Cabinet 2" Round 5-1/4"

JPP0002R #0 Phillips 2" Round 5-1/4"

3 STEP HIGH POLISH FINISH 
WITH VAPOR BLADED TIP
Provides extra protection  
against corrosion

BAR & TIP DETAIL
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Tip  
Size (A)

Shank  
Length (B) Shank Type

Overall  
Length (C) Color Code

JN0404RM 4 mm 4" Round 8-1/2" Red

JN0504RM 5 mm 4" Round 8-1/2" Black

JN5504RM 5.5 mm 4" Round 8-1/2" Brown

JN0604RM 6 mm 4" Round 8-1/2" Red

JN0704RM 7 mm 4" Round 8-1/2" Orange

JN0804RM 8 mm 4" Round 8-3/4" Yellow

JN0904RM 9 mm 4" Round 8-3/4" Green

JN1004RM 10 mm 4" Round 9" Blue

JN1104RM 11 mm 4" Round 9" Brown

JN1204RM 12 mm 4" Round 9" Red

JN1304RM 13 mm 4" Round 9" Orange

JN1404RM 14 mm 4" Round 9" Yellow

Product #: J1212MND

12 PIECE HYBRID HOLLOW NUTDRIVER SET

Contents
Tip  
Size (A)

Shank  
Length (B) Shank Type

Overall  
Length (C) Color Code

JN31604R 3/16" 4" Round 8-1/2" Black

JN1404R 1/4" 4" Round 8-1/2" Red

JN51604R 5/16" 4" Round 8-1/2" Yellow

JN113204R 11/32" 4" Round 8-3/4" Green

JN3804R 3/8" 4" Round 8-3/4" Blue

JN71604R 7/16" 4" Round 9" Brown

JN1204R 1/2" 4" Round 9" Red

Product #: J1207SND

7 PIECE HYBRID HOLLOW NUTDRIVER SET

C
C

B

3"

A

A

B
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Contents
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B) Shank Type

Overall  
Length (C) Color Code

JS0005R #0 Square 5" Round 9-1/4" Yellow

JS0105R #1 Square 5" Round 9-1/4” Green

JS0205R #2 Square 5" Round 9-1/4” Red

JS0305R #3 Square 5" Round 9-1/4” Black

Product #: J1204SS

4 PIECE SQUARE TIP PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET

LASER ETCHED
Product number  
is imprinted on bar  

SPEED ZONE
Grip design provides  
increased speed and control  

HIGH TORQUE ZONE
Provides increased ergonomic benefit 
for high torque applications  

360 DEGREE CHEMICAL  
RESISTANT TEXTURED GRIP
Provides maximum comfort and grip  

PRECISION GRIP ZONE
Provides additional comfort and 
control for fine torque applications

HANDLE & BAR DETAIL
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PROTO® SCREWDRIVERS

Product #
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank  
Type Bolster

Overall  
Length (C)

JCP1802R 1/8" Cabinet 2" Round - 5-1/4"

JCP1803R 1/8" Cabinet 3" Round - 6-1/4"

JCP1804R 1/8" Cabinet 4" Round - 7-1/4"

JCP1806R 1/8" Cabinet 6" Round - 9-1/4"

JCP1808R 1/8" Cabinet 8" Round - 11-1/4"

JCP31603R 3/16" Cabinet 3" Round - 6-1/4"

JC31603R 3/16" Cabinet 3" Round - 7-1/4"

JKB31603RP 3/16" Keystone 3" Round Yes 7-1/4"

JK31604S 3/16" Keystone 4" Square - 8-1/4"

JC31604R 3/16" Cabinet 4" Round - 8-1/4"

JC31605R 3/16" Cabinet 5" Round - 9-1/4"

JC31606R 3/16" Cabinet 6" Round - 10-1/4"

JC31608R 3/16" Cabinet 8" Round - 12-1/4"

JC31610R 3/16" Cabinet 10" Round - 14-1/4"

JC31612R 3/16" Cabinet 12" Round - 16-1/4"

JK14112R 1/4" Keystone 1-1/2" Round - 3-1/2"

JK1404S 1/4" Keystone 4" Square - 8-1/2"

JK1404R 1/4" Keystone 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JKB1404RP 1/4" Keystone 4" Round Yes 8-1/2"

JK1406R 1/4" Keystone 6" Round - 10-1/2"

JC1410R 1/4" Cabinet 10" Round - 14-1/2"

JC1412R 1/4" Cabinet 12" Round - 16-1/2"

JC1416R 1/4" Cabinet 16" Round - 20-1/2"

JK1424R 1/4" Keystone 24" Round - 28-1/2"

JK51604R 5/16" Keystone 4" Round - 8-3/4"

JK51606S 5/16" Keystone 6" Square - 10-3/4"

JKB51606RP 5/16" Keystone 6" Round Yes 10-3/4"

JK51606R 5/16" Keystone 6" Round - 10-3/4"

JK51608R 5/16" Keystone 8" Round - 12-3/4"

JKB3808RP 3/8" Keystone 8" Round Yes 13"

JK3808R 3/8" Keystone 8" Round - 13"

JK3808S 3/8" Keystone 8" Square - 13"

JK3810R 3/8" Keystone 10" Round - 15"

JK3812R 3/8" Keystone 12" Round - 17"

JK3812S 3/8" Keystone 12" Square - 17"

JPP0002R #0 Phillips 2" Round - 5-1/4"

JPP0003R #0 Phillips 3" Round - 6-1/4"

JPP0103R #1 Phillips 3" Round - 6-1/4"

JPB0103RP #1 Phillips 3" Round Yes 6-1/4"

JP0103R #1 Phillips 3" Round - 6-1/4"

JP0108R #1 Phillips 8" Round - 12-1/2"

JP02112R #2 Phillips 1-1/2" Round - 3-1/2"

JPB0204RP #2 Phillips 4" Round Yes 8-1/2"

JP0204R #2 Phillips 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JP0208R #2 Phillips 8" Round - 12-1/2"

JP0212R #2 Phillips 12" Round - 16-1/2"

JP0216R #2 Phillips 16" Round - 20-1/2"

JP0224R #2 Phillips 24" Round - 28-1/2"

JPB0306RP #3 Phillips 6" Round Yes 10-3/4"

JP0306R #3 Phillips 6" Round - 10-3/4"

JP0408R #4 Phillips 8" Round - 13"

JS0005R #0 Square 5" Round - 9"

JS0105R #1 Square 5" Round - 9"

JS0205R #2 Square 5" Round - 9"

JS0305R #3 Square 5" Round - 9"

JK31604S

JC31606R

JC31604R

JK51606S

JKB51606RP
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JT3004R

JPB0103RP

EXAMPLE:    JPB0408RP
Part Number Key
	 ■ Feature Code - Series (1st Position)	 P = Phillips	 C = Cabinet	 K = Keystone

						      S = Square	 T = Torx®	 N = Nut Driver

						      H = Hex	        	 Z = Pozi

	 ■ Feature Code - Series (2nd Position)	 B = Bolster	 P = Precision

	 ■ Tip Size

	 ■ Bar Length

	 ■ Feature Code - Bar Style		  R = Round Bar	 S = Square Bar

	 ■ Feature Code - Special Feature		  P = Polish	 H = Hollow

SCREWDRIVER PRODUCT NUMBER IDENTIFICATION 
Proto®’s item numbering system for screwdrivers is designed to make it easy for users to identify the tool 
that has the size and configuration that best meets their needs.

PROTO® SCREWDRIVERS, continued

Torx® is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC

Product #
Tip  
Size (A) Tips

Shank  
Length (B)

Shank  
Type Bolster

Overall  
Length (C)

JT8314R T8 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"

JT10314R T10 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"

JT15314R T15 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"

JT20314R T20 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"

JT25314R T25 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"

JT2704R T27 Torx® 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JT3004R T30 Torx® 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JT4006R T40 Torx® 6" Round - 10.75"

JT4506R T45 Torx® 6" Round - 10.75"

JN31604R 3/16" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN1404R 1/4" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN51604R 5/16" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN113204R 11/32" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"

JN3804R 3/8" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"

JN71604R 7/16" Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"

JN1204R 1/2" Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"

JN0404RM 4 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN0504RM 5 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN5504RM 5.5 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN0604RM 6 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN0704RM 7 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"

JN0804RM 8 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"

JN0904RM 9 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"

JN1004RM 10 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"

JN1104RM 11 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"

JN1204RM 12 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"

JN1304RM 13 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"

JN1404RM 14 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
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